

SC-14(02)2019

Order No.03

Dated: 03.04.2019

All the four the accused persons on C/B are present by filing hazira.

Ld.P.P.-In-Charge is present. Today is fixed for appearance.

Heard both sides, considered. The case is adjourned.

Fix-13.06.2019 for appearance and consideration of charge.

D/C by me

ADJ, 2nd Court

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas